

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5564**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

February 23

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "\$143,900,479" and insert "\$144,900,479".
 - 2 On page 2, lines 6 and 7, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material.
 - 3 In line 14, delete "\$100,000,000" and insert "\$160,000,000".
 - 4 In line 23, delete "\$1,972,814,000" and insert "\$2,032,814,000".
 - 5 In line 34, delete "\$3,572,814,000" and insert "\$3,632,814,000".
 - 6
-